Size
1/4” - 4” (Full Port)
2000 WOG
End Connections
NPT
Butt Weld
Socket Weld
Flanged (150#, 300#, 600#)

This brochure is general in nature and we reserve the right to alter dimensions, materials or make design improvements.
CD151029
HOW TO ORDER
19 3 3 T T SE 100 BAV60
Series Body & End
Material
Ball & Stem
Material
Seat
Material Seal Material End Style Size Options
1900 Series
3 Piece Vee
Port Ball
Valve
1 - Carbon Steel 2 - Alloy 20 T - Teflon (PTFE) T - Teflon (PTFE) SE - NPT 025 - 1/4” BAV15 - 15o Vee Port
1L - Low Grade Carbon 3 - 316 SS R - 15% Glass PTFE C - 25% Carbon PTFE SW - Socket Weld 038 - 3/8” BAV30 - 30o Vee Port
2 - Alloy 20 4 - Monel 400 C - 25% Carbon PTFE G - Graphoil BW - Butt Weld 050 - 1/2” BAV45 - 45o Vee Port
3 - 316 SS 5 - Hastelloy B P - PEEK B - BUNA N GR - Grooved 075 - 3/4” BAV60 - 60o Vee Port
4 - Monel 400 6 - Hastelloy C U - UHMWPE E - EPDM FBT - Flush Bottom Tank 100 - 1” BAV90 - 90o Vee Port
5 - Hastelloy B 7 - Inconel 625 K - Kel-F (PCTFE) V - Viton BSP - British Standard Pipe 125 - 1 1/4” BAVT - Vented Balls
6 - Hastelloy C 8 - Titanium B - Bronze N - Neoprene AN - Army Navy 150 - 1 1/2” BAHL - Hardened Ball
7 - Inconel 625 9 - Aluminum S - Stellite 150 - 150# Flange 200 - 2” BNIE - Emissions Bonnet
8 - Titanium I - Inconel 300 - 300# Flange 250 - 2 1/2” FS - Fire Safe
9 - Aluminum 600 - 600# Flange 300 - 3” O2CB - O2 Clean/Bagged
400 - 4” LH - Locking Lever Handle
OH - Oval Handle
Variations of the above or
special ends can be sup-
plied upon request
Customized Ports are
available upon request
Example ordering codes:
1933TT-SE-100-BAV60-LH = 1” ball valve with 316 SS body/ball, Teflon seats/seals, NPT ends, 60o Vee Ball & locking lever handle
1944PG-300-100-BAV15 = 1” ball valve with Monel 400 body/ball, PEEK seats, Graphoil Seals, 300# RF Flange, 15o Vee Ball and bare stem
BALL VALVES
1900 SERIES
3210 S. Susan St, Santa Ana, CA 92704 Tel (714) 427-0877 Fax (714) 427-6392 Website: www.avcovalve.com